N o v~ W

Position Other Positions Held
Sanitation Truck Driver

Retiree

Sanitation/Recycling Coordinator

Sanitation Truck Driver

Sanitation Truck Driver

Sanitation Truck Driver

Sanitation Truck Driver

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department Total Wages
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation

Sanitation

$77,392
$76,884
$67,468
$56,664
$48,159
$27,070
$10,282



