	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sanitation Truck Driver		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$77,392
2.	Retiree		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$76,884
3.	Sanitation/Recycling Coordinator		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$67,468
4.	Sanitation Truck Driver		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$56,664
5.	Sanitation Truck Driver		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$48,159
6.	Sanitation Truck Driver		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$27,070
7.	Sanitation Truck Driver		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$10,282